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Reference level measurement 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2402-2401.77 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2440-2440.27 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2480-2479.77 
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BLE_2M-Ant1-2402-2402.53 

 
BLE_2M-Ant1-2440-2440.51 

 
BLE_2M-Ant1-2480-2480.49 
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Band edge measurements 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-Low-2402-3.14 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-High-2480-4.79 

 
BLE_2M-Ant1-Low-2402-4.73 
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BLE_2M-Ant1-High-2480-4.54 
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Conducted Spurious Emission 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2402-30~1000-3.14 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2402-1000~26500-3.14 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2440-30~1000-2.84 
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BLE_1M-Ant1-2440-1000~26500-2.84 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2480-30~1000-4.79 

 
BLE_1M-Ant1-2480-1000~26500-4.79 


